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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Spring Primary Election
February 16, 2021 St. Croix County, Wisconsin
Statistics TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 41 of 41
Ballots Cast - Total 4,487
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State Superintendent
Vote For 1

Jill Underly
Deborah Kerr
Steve Krull

Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks-
Williams

Troy Gunderson
Joe Fenrick
Sheila Briggs
Write-In Totals

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 3

Nicole Robbins

Bob Baumann

Rob Brown

Calvin Lang
Addison Filiatreaux
Gary Robbins

Molly Powers

Kate Garza

Crystal J. Randgaard
Write-In Totals

TOTAL
1,208
1,366

214
325

420
175
541

1

TOTAL
514

1,342
1,340
270
831
95
1,244
987
59

12

School Bd Member Menomonie SD

Vote For 3

Jim Swanson
Penny Burstad
Jeremy Enger
Karl Palmer
Donna Thibado
Angie Skillings
Rick Scharlau
Mark Hillman
Write-In Totals

TOTAL
0
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